
 
Cronin Commercial & Repair Co Ltd 

Tel: 023-8845498 
CHRISTMAS OPENING HOURS 22/23 

 
Friday 23th December   OPEN 9am-6pm   
 
Saturday 24th December   STORES OPEN 9am -12pm   
 
Sunday 25th December   CLOSED    
 
Monday 26th December   CLOSED   
 
Tuesday 27th December   CLOSED    
 
Wednesday 28th December  CLOSED   
 
Thursday 29th December   STORES OPEN 10am – 1pm 
 
Friday 30st December   STORES OPEN 10am – 1pm   
 
Saturday 31st December   STORES OPEN 10am – 12pm  
  
Sunday 01nd January   CLOSED    
 
Monday 02nd January   CLOSED   
 
Tuesday 03rd January   OPEN 9am – 6pm    
 
EMERGENCY CONTACT: 086-8384624 
 
Wishing you all a very Happy Christmas.  Thank you for your 
custom during 2022. 


